
Pack name

Bronze

Silver

Silver Sports

Gold

Platinum

         

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

885         

996

1173

1371

1549

Monthly 
Prices

240

270

325

380

430

4 Month          

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

1693

1906

2242

2621

2961

8 Month
         
Discount %

  

12%
Discount

14%
Discount

         

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

2481           

2795

3128

3657

4131

12 Month

Pack name

  Value

 Value Sports 

 Bronze

 Bronze Sports 

 Silver Sports

 Gold

 Platinum

         

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

NA           

810

810

922

1173

1371

1549

Monthly 
Prices

190

220

220

250

325

380

430

4 Month 8 Month

         
Discount %

  

12%
Discount

14%
Discount

         
Discount %

  

14%
Discount

20%
Discount

         
Discount %

  

8%
Discount

10%
Discount

         

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

1971         

2273

2273

2586

3128

3657

4131

12 Month

Max 6M available @ 14% dicount for Rs 2841 & Max 12M available @ 20% discount for Rs 5285

Child pack price = "Rs 200 X Offer duration" OR "Parent STB Offer Price" (whichever is lesser)

         
Discount %

  

14%
Discount

20%
Discount

         
Discount %

  

8%
Discount

10%
Discount

         

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

NA

1550

1550

1764

2242

2621

2961

Max 6M available @ 14% dicount for Rs 2841 & Max 12M available @ 20% discount for Rs 5285

Child pack price = "Rs 200 X Offer duration" OR "Parent STB Offer Price" (whichever is lesser)


