Long Term Pack Offers for Non South

Pack name	Monthly Prices	4 Month		8 Month		12 Month	
		Parent STB Offer Price (Rs)	Discount %	Parent STB Offer Price (Rs)	Discount %	Parent STB Offer Price (Rs)	Discount %
Bronze	240	885	8%	1693	12%	2481	14%
Silver	270	996	Discount	1906	Discount	2795	Discount
Silver Sports	325	1173	10% Discount	2242	14% Discount	3128	20% Discount
Gold	380	1371		2621		3657	
Platinum	430	1549		2961		4131	

Max 6M available @ 14% dicount for Rs 2841 & Max 12M available @ 20% discount for Rs 5285

Child pack price = "Rs 200 X Offer duration" OR "Parent STB Offer Price" (whichever is lesser)

Long Term Pack Offers for South

Pack name	Monthly Prices	4 Month		8 Month		12 Month	
		Parent STB Offer Price (Rs)	Discount %	Parent STB Offer Price (Rs)	Discount %	Parent STB Offer Price (Rs)	Discount %
Value	190	NA	8% Discount	NA	12% Discount	1971	14% Discount
Value Sports	220	810		1550		2273	
Bronze	220	810		1550		2273	
Bronze Sports	250	922		1764		2586	
Silver Sports	325	1173	10% Discount	2242	14% Discount	3128	20% Discount
Gold	380	1371		2621		3657	
Platinum	430	1549		2961		4131	

Max 6M available @ 14% dicount for Rs 2841 & Max 12M available @ 20% discount for Rs 5285

Child pack price = "Rs 200 X Offer duration" OR "Parent STB Offer Price" (whichever is lesser)

#All offers of Value, Value Sports and Bronze Sports are available only in the South States.

Customer needs to call customer care to activate or Renew existing Long Term Packs

Refer to the Terms and Conditions mentioned on the website.

^{*} Max Pack is offered for 6M@14% & 12M@20% discount.